31
HYDRAULIC
TOE JACKS
TLP HYDRAULIC TOOLS
LIFTING TOOLS
Hydraulic Toe Jacks
Characteristics:
●Quick, simple and effortless operation by hand.

spring
Low clerance
lifting toe
Model Capacity(ton) Hydraulic lifting
(mm)
Closed body height
(mm)
Toe clerance
(mm)
G.W.
(Kg)
Packing size
(mm)
Toe Head
HHQD-5 2.5 5 120 222 16 14.2 300×200x320
HHQD-10 5 10 150 265 18 20.7 330×220×320
HHQD-20 10 20 160 285 20 31 350×240×320
HHQD-30 15 30 160 305 20 46.4 380×270×340
32
HYDRAULIC
TOE JACKS

Hydraulic
lifting
(mm)
Closed body
height
(mm)
Toe
clerance
(mm)
G.W.
(Kg)
Packing size
(mm)
Toe Head
HHQD-5Q 2.5 5 8/120 120 222 16 15 300×200×310
HHQD-10Q 5 10 8/120 150 265 18 21.6 330×220×310
HHQD-20Q 10 20 8/120 160 285 20 32.2 350×240×320
HHQD-30Q 15 30 8/120 160 305 20 47.2 380×270×340
Model Capacity(ton) Hydraulic lifting
(mm)
Closed height
(mm)